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Come, talk to us
See how we can help you use 

technology in everyday life
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If you're not familiar with technology, it may feel very confusing and frightening
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How to use a range of devices, especially your own
How to fill  in digital forms
How to use eGov and access multiple services, like MyWelfare, the
National Childcare Scheme, Revenue, SUSI and more 
How to use of a range of literacy resources and language learning
Whatever you'd like to learn!

We can show you one to one:
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Time: 10.30am – 2.30pm
Wednesday 4th October
Thursday 5th October
Wednesday 11th October
Thursday 12th October
Wednesday 18th October
Thursday 19th October
Wednesday 25th October
Thursday 26th October
Wednesday 6th November
Thursday 7th November

Time: 10.30am – 2.30pm
Wednesday 4th October
Thursday 5th October
Wednesday 11th October
Thursday 12th October
Wednesday 18th October
Thursday 19th October
Wednesday 25th October
Thursday 26th October
Wednesday 6th November
Thursday 7th November


